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Gasoline $0.20
gg;a)l Population (DL-1C - Resident 626,562 0.2% Diesel $0.31
Total Land Area Square Miles (PS-1) | 9,217 0.3% Gasohol $0.20

Tax Rates as of Dec 2014.
NOTE: Tax rates do not include Federal gas tax of 18.4 cents or
: ) j 24.
§}3aé(;1‘1)ne/Gasohol (Table MF 315,053 R4.4% 02% diesel of 24.4 cents
Special Fuel (Table MF-33SF) | 58,354 15.6% 0.1%
Total Fuel 373,407 100.0%
N | Autos 244,027 39.85% 0.21%
On Highway Gasoline (MF-21
n 0009 ( 313,443 97.7% | 02% Buses 1,998 0.33% 0.23%
; ; Trucks 336,306 54.91% 0.25%
fo Highway Gasoline (MF-21 7344 2.3% 02% ° °
in 000s) Total 582,331

Motorcycles 30,106 4.92% 0.36%

Grand Total 612,437 100.00% 0.24%
Rural 12,712 89.3% 0.4%

Urban 1,526 10.7% 0.1%
Total 14,238 100.0% 0.3% Rural 37 84.09% 0.22%

Urban 7 15.91% 0.05%

Unknown 0 0.00% 0.00%
Interstate 320 22%  0.7% Total 44 100% | 0.13%
gther Freeways & 18 0.1% 0.1% . )

Xpressways Highway Finance (5000)
Other Principal Arterials 425 3.0% 0.3%
Minor Arterial 878 6.2% 0.4%
Major Collector 2,227 15.6% 0.4%

Minor Collector 885 6.2% 0.3% Receipts $536,880 0.32%
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Disbursements

Highway User Revenues
General Fund Appropriations
Other State Imposts
Miscellaneous

Bonds

Federal payments

Local Governments and
Other

Total

Capital Outlay
Maintenance and Services
Administration and Misc.

Highway Law Enforcment &
Safety

Interest
Bond Retirement
Grants-in-aid to Locals

Total

Highway Account
Mass Transit Account

Total

$531,802

$198,779 | 37.02%
$32,935|  6.13%
$1,659  0.31%
$17,492|  3.26%
$11,500|  2.14%
$269,444 | 50.19%
$5,071|  0.94%

$536,880 | 100.00%

$253,413
$126,619
$55,401

$63,621

$2,394
$3,302
$27,052
$531,802

$69,809
$11,631
$81,440
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